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'''Godsdienstwetenschap'''
The oldest vocation : Christian motherhood in the Middle
Ages / Clarissa W. Atkinson. — Ithaca, N.Y. : Cornell
University Press, 1991. — xi, 274 p.

UA–RG: RG 2158 E 22

Mannerism, spirituality and cognition : the art of
enargeia / Lynette M.F. Bosch. — London : Routledge,
Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — xi, 143 p. : ill. —
(Visual culture in early modernity ; 2020: 5)

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281809768
UA–RG: RG 2048 E 26

Charles de Bovelles, philosophe et pédagogue, suivi de :
Opuscule métaphysique de Charles de Bovelles (1504) /
[edit.] Anne-Hélène Klinger-Dollé ; [edit.] Emmanuel
Faye. — Paris : Beauchesne, 2021. — 334 p. — (Le
grenier à sel ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 56680

Geographies of postsecularity : re-envisioning politics,
subjectivity and ethics / Paul Cloke ; Christopher Baker ;
Callum Sutherland ; Andrew Williams. — London :
Routledge, Taylor & Francis Group, 2020. — vii, 240
p. — (Routledge research in place, space and politics
series ; 2020: 1)

UA–HB: CD–ADM–IDPG
UA–HB: CST–SW–OOSTS
UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 G–CLOK 2020

Encyclopedia of African religions and philosophy /
[edit.] V.Y. Mudimbe ; [edit.] Kasereka Kavwahirehi. —
Dordrecht : Springer, 2021. — xxvii, 714 p. — (Springer
Nature reference ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 A–MUDI 2021

An agnostic defends God : how science and philosophy
support agnosticism / Bryan Frances. — Cham :
Palgrave Macmillan, 2021. — xiv, 157 p.

UA–CST: FILO 20 G–FRAN 2021

Missionarissen : geschiedenis, herinnering,
dekolonisering / Idesbald Goddeeris. — Leuven :
LannooCampus, 2021. — 190 p. : ill.

UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 30636

A revelation of love / Julian of Norwich ; [edit.] Marion
Glascoe. — Exeter : University of Exeter Press, 1996. —
xxiii, 148 p. — (Exeter medieval English texts and
studies ; 1996: 2)

UA–RG: RG 2153 F 34

Images of miraculous healing in the early modern
Netherlands / Barbara A. Kaminska. — Leiden : Brill,
2021. — XVI, 268 p. : ill. — (Brill's studies on art, art
history, and intellectual history ; 58)

UA–CST: ONTW 704 G–KAMI 2021

More than allegory : on religious myth, truth and belief /
Bernardo Kastrup. — Winchester : iff Books, 2016. —
vii, 254 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 G–KAST 2016

Defending American religious neutrality / Andrew
Koppelman. — Cambridge, Mass. : Harvard University
Press, 2013. — 243 p.

UA–HB: CD–ADM–IDPG
UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 L–USA–KOPP 2013

Depicting deity : a metatheological approach /
Jonathan L. Kvanvig. — Oxford : Oxford University
Press, 2021. — xiv, 224 p.

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–KVAN 2021

Islamic aesthetics : an introduction / Oliver Leaman. —
Edinburgh : Edinburgh University Press, 2012. — viii,
211 p. — (The new Edinburgh Islamic surveys ; 2012: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 18 G–LEAM 2012

Literatuur en religie_=_Literature and religion /
[edit.] Veerle Fraeters ; [edit.] Tijl Nuyts ;
[edit.] Gwennie Debergh. — Gent : Academia Press,
2020. — 129 p. — (Cahier voor literatuurwetenschap ;
12)

https://artlibraries.on.worldcat.org/v2/oclc/1281820481
UA–CST: T&L 82 H 6 FRAE 2020
UA–RG: RG 2158 E 21

Medicine and Shariah : a dialogue in Islamic bioethics /
[edit.] Aasim I. Padela ; [inl.] Ebrahim Moosa. — Notre
Dame, Ind. : University of Notre Dame Press, 2021. —
xvi, 249 p.

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–PADE 2021

Islamic disputation theory : the uses & rules of argument
in medieval Islam / Larry Benjamin Miller. — Cham :
Springer, 2020. — xviii, 143 p. — (Logic, argumentation
and reasoning ; 21)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-45012-0
UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–MILL 2020

Islamic identity, postcoloniality, and educational policy :
schooling and ethno-religious conflict in the southern
Philippines / Jeffrey Ayala Milligan. — Second edition. —
Singapore : Palgrave Macmillan, 2020. — xvi, 300 p. —
(Islam in Southeast Asia ; 2020: 1)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-981-15-1228-5
UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–MILL 2020
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Sisters in the mirror : a history of Muslim women and the
global politics of feminism / Elora Shehabuddin. —
Oakland, Calif. : University of California Press, 2021. —
xii, 398 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–SHEH 2021

Eighteen takes on God : a short guide for those who are
still perplexed / Leslie Stevenson. — New York, N.Y. :
Oxford University Press, 2020. — viii, 193 p.

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–STEV 2020

Illuminating the mind : an introduction to Buddhist
epistemology / Jonathan Stoltz. — New York, N.Y. :
Oxford University Press, 2021. — xii, 260 p. —
(Buddhist philosophy for philosophers ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–STOL 2021

Divine action and emergence : an alternative to
panentheism / Mariusz Tabaczek. — Notre Dame, Ind. :
University of Notre Dame Press, 2021. — xviii, 346 p.

UA–CST: FILO 21 G–TABA 2021

Vorlesungen über die Philosophie der Religion und
Vorlesungen über die Beweise vom Dasein Gottes /
[edit.] Georg Wilhelm Friedrich Hegel ; [edit.] Walter
Jaeschke ; [edit.] Manuela Köppe. — Hamburg : Felix
Meiner Verlag, 2017. — 3 v. — (Gesammelte Werke ; 29)

UA–CST: FILO 19.7 P–HEGE 68:29
1–2

Islamic political thought / W. Montgomery Watt. —
Edinburgh : Edinburgh University Press, 2007. — xi,
186 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–WATT 2007

'''Kerkgeschiedenis'''
The oldest vocation : Christian motherhood in the Middle
Ages / Clarissa W. Atkinson. — Ithaca, N.Y. : Cornell
University Press, 1991. — xi, 274 p.

UA–RG: RG 2158 E 22

Charles de Bovelles, philosophe et pédagogue, suivi de :
Opuscule métaphysique de Charles de Bovelles (1504) /
[edit.] Anne-Hélène Klinger-Dollé ; [edit.] Emmanuel
Faye. — Paris : Beauchesne, 2021. — 334 p. — (Le
grenier à sel ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: MAG–OW–BB 56680

Images of miraculous healing in the early modern
Netherlands / Barbara A. Kaminska. — Leiden : Brill,
2021. — XVI, 268 p. : ill. — (Brill's studies on art, art
history, and intellectual history ; 58)

UA–CST: ONTW 704 G–KAMI 2021

'''Vergelijkende godsdienstwetenschap'''
Encyclopedia of African religions and philosophy /
[edit.] V.Y. Mudimbe ; [edit.] Kasereka Kavwahirehi. —
Dordrecht : Springer, 2021. — xxvii, 714 p. — (Springer
Nature reference ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 A–MUDI 2021

More than allegory : on religious myth, truth and belief /
Bernardo Kastrup. — Winchester : iff Books, 2016. —
vii, 254 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.188.4 G–KAST 2016

Islamic aesthetics : an introduction / Oliver Leaman. —
Edinburgh : Edinburgh University Press, 2012. — viii,
211 p. — (The new Edinburgh Islamic surveys ; 2012: 2)

UA–CST: FILO 18 G–LEAM 2012

Medicine and Shariah : a dialogue in Islamic bioethics /
[edit.] Aasim I. Padela ; [inl.] Ebrahim Moosa. — Notre
Dame, Ind. : University of Notre Dame Press, 2021. —
xvi, 249 p.

UA–CST: FILO 177 G–PADE 2021

Islamic disputation theory : the uses & rules of argument
in medieval Islam / Larry Benjamin Miller. — Cham :
Springer, 2020. — xviii, 143 p. — (Logic, argumentation
and reasoning ; 21)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-3-030-45012-0
UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–MILL 2020

Islamic identity, postcoloniality, and educational policy :
schooling and ethno-religious conflict in the southern
Philippines / Jeffrey Ayala Milligan. — Second edition. —
Singapore : Palgrave Macmillan, 2020. — xvi, 300 p. —
(Islam in Southeast Asia ; 2020: 1)

https://doi.org/10.1007/978-981-15-1228-5
UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–MILL 2020

Sisters in the mirror : a history of Muslim women and the
global politics of feminism / Elora Shehabuddin. —
Oakland, Calif. : University of California Press, 2021. —
xii, 398 p.

UA–CST: PSW 301.185 G–SHEH 2021

Illuminating the mind : an introduction to Buddhist
epistemology / Jonathan Stoltz. — New York, N.Y. :
Oxford University Press, 2021. — xii, 260 p. —
(Buddhist philosophy for philosophers ; 2021: 1)

UA–CST: FILO 141.3 G–STOL 2021

Islamic political thought / W. Montgomery Watt. —
Edinburgh : Edinburgh University Press, 2007. — xi,
186 p.

UA–CST: PSW 141.7 G–WATT 2007
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